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LICENSE
NUMBER

191*0

2257

2462

21*72

2693

2698

2753

2761

2881

3221

^M_

3607

4795

4886

5112

5231*

5366

5574

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE) '

Nor rls

Nobles

Norris

Norris

Norris

Nofcles

Norris

Norris

Norton

Morris

HOP wood

Nor r is

Horrell

Nolte

Howling

Nolan

Horris

No* ris .

' GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thelroa Margaret
Monetta, S.C.

Alice
Batesburg,S .C.
Arie Lee

Leesville, S.C.

ffier trade

Middlesex, N.C.
Sara Jane
Lexington, S.C.
Dorothy L.
Columbia, S.C.
Gladys

Leesville, S.C.
Margaret Elizabe
"West Columbia, S.
Betty Louise
Columbia, S.C.

Hicea
Columbia, S.C.

Kathleen June

Portland. Oregon
Patricia
Columbia, S.C,

Patricia Ruth
Columbia, S.C.

Ruth V.

Richmond* Va.
Inez
Columbia, S.C.
Lois Anne
Camden, S.C,
Arlfcne
Leesville, S.C.
Janie Ruth
Leesville, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

I Koon

Wise

Thompson

Narron

C3a rke

Brayboy

Sheal y

bh Taylor

F*McKinney

Brazelle

Pollard

Asbill

Kane

Connor

Greene

Roseborough

_Day

Byiaan
.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert E.
Batesburg.S.C.
Fred
Batesburg,S.C.
Theodore
Columbia, S.C.
Rollous K.

Middlesex, N.C.
Colie
Lexington. S. C.
Rudblph T.
Columbia,S.C.
Marlon K,t

Leesville, S.C.

Itaaiaael L. Jr.
Lexington, S. C.
Thomas M.
Columbia ,S.C.

Matthew John
Columbia, S. C.

John W. -
Tallanoosa. G-a.
Henry E.
Lexington, S.C.

Kenneth Ross
Plainfield-,H.J.

Howard "R.
Columbia. S. C.
Jerry

Columbia. S.C.
Boykin MCCaa.jr
Camden. S.C.
James L*
Batesburs. S.C.
Mack
Leesville, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21
16

W
43
27
20
26
18
35
tf
21
18

30
18
2Q.E

20

28

24

25
24

_3î
31
21
18

25
16

-30
2?
28
2Z

_2L
20

_23_
18
22
21

w
White

C
Colored.

W

C

C

W

C

W

W

nw-a

W

C

W

JW_

W

JaJ

C

W

JL

C

1 . DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul_
Jul
Jan.
F^b

Aug

Aug

Aug

AUR
Feb

Feb

Peb
Feb

Msr

Apr

Af^Q J

Apr
Jul
Aug

Mar
Apr

Sep

Oct
Jan
Feb

Oct
Oct

J3ec
Jan

Jun
Jul
Oct

Oct

J0ei)_^
Feb
Jul
Aug

Day

^6

29
19

13
15
25
26
10
11

17
18

17
k
$
8

31
2

31
2

29
1
"31
1

23
25

-31
1
11
13
14
17

JLL
14
28

h

Year

JSJifi.
1914.8
19W.
I9l;9
19U9
19U9
19i4.9
19U9
1950

195.0

19SQ.
1950
iQt^n
1950

.J^_5o
1950
1950
1950

1951
1951

1951
19 a
1952
1952

I9_5k
1954

-19-54
19*5

199J
195S
19«
1955

JL9S6.
1956
1956
1956

- -

1.DATEOFMMRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

_JuX_
Jul

JEab . j
Feb
Aug
Aug

Aug

AUK
FRb

Feb

Feb
Feb

JUXL-__

Apr

Apr
Apr
Aug

Aug

Apr
Apr

Oct

Oct
Feb
Feb

Oct

Oct

-j£LO_

Jan

Jul

Jul

Oct j

Oct

S -b
F.b
Aug
Aug

Day

9
12

19
19
15
15
26
26
11

11
18
18
7

13

8
13
2

10

2
2

1

1

3
k

^5_
30
l
1
13

13
17
2i|

JA
20

k
i|

__

Year

JL9i$
1948

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
19^0

19.5.0
1950

19^0
1950

_19SQ
1950
1950
1950

1951
1951

J^5l
1951
1952

'1952

_!2&,
1954

-19£S
19^^

19S5
195^
19^5
19^5
0956
19%
1956
1956

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PUCE OF MARRIAGE

"Rev^ R. R, Ells-wor-

Batesbure.s.C.

_ Sar_a_^.__BjDoz.ej? . j
8ciiai««n§sC€.
Sara R. Boozer
H. P . Ta- S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
$T.P, for S.C.,LejcInstDn.S.C.
Sara R. BOCB er
JM.P. Tor S.C.
Lexinaton.S.C*
Sara R. Boozer
Min£fiSn?s9c.

R f iv. Jre eph C. Der
Johnston, S.C.
R0v. J. A. Keisler
West Columbia , S . C .
Rev. T. A. Snyder
West Columbo^S. C,

Sara R. Boozer
N.i>, for~S.~C.
Lexington _?l . C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexingt on r S . C .
Rev. R. J. Brooksh

! Lexington, S.C.

Rev. A. B. "Pereuso

Columbia .S.C.

Sflra R* Bnoz^r
SSVRl^^sfi.
Sara R. Boozer
££S&n!̂ §!n.

Jlev^JL. Ju,ICllgJO__
Camden. S.C.

_EB3U_Warr-aiuTX— Sie
Leesville, S.C.
Mrs. Cleo H.Harmo
2&5ii^S)n?s9t3.

REMARKS

;n

t"ick

Jr.

.re

ci Consent of Mother
Mrs. Ruth B. Korre
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